

PACHET REPARATII

I.D.: 43322266

Data publicarii: 28.06.19 Coduri CPV: 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.603,32 RON - 1.603,32 RON

Descriere: ESCRIERE: CHIT DE ROST CE40 GRI 5KG (BUC) 3AACH.GRI.5KG 8.0 32.353 258.82 HIDRAULIC JACK 3T 9003 GENIUS (BUC) 5BH9003 3.0 76.470 229.41 JGHEAB 150 4M RAL7024 WTB (BUC) 1AFJWTB1504/7024 4.0 53.783 215.13 BURLAN 97 3M RAL7024 WTB (BUC) 1AFBWTB973/7024 4.0 50.420 201.68 COT BURLAN 97 RAL7024 WTB (BUC) 1AFCBWTB97/7024 9.0 17.647 158.82 CARLIG WTB 210/150 RAL7024 DEPACO (BUC) 1AFCRLWTB210/150RAL7 17.0 7.563 128.57 CARUCIOR PT CARAT LEMNE IWO85 NEGRU PROSPER (BUC) 3FHPRWO85-S411 1.0 95.80 95.80 RACORD JGHEAB BURLAN 97 RAL7024 WTB (BUC) 1AFRJBWTB97/7024 2.0 17.645 35.29 BRATARA JGHEAB 150 RAL7024 WTB (BUC) 1AFBJWTB150/7024 4.0 8.403 33.61 PAVAJ UNIVELLE 8 GRI FRUNZA SEMMELROCK (BUC) 1BC65835112 0.750 32.773 24.58 MADRINA 2-13MM 1/2 C9222 CORONA (BUC) 4BEC9222 1.0 23.530 23.53 SURUB 6*100 LEMN PF A2 INOX (BUC) 3DA6100DIN7505AA2PF 20.0 1.135 22.69 OPRITOR POARTA GALVANIZAT 14*250MM MAAN 3760 (BUC) 3EAMA3760 4.0 5.040 20.16 C6615 SET CHEIE TORX LUNG T10-T50 9BUC CORONA (BUC) 5BDC6615 1.0 16.810 16.81 EMAIL 0.75L AQUA MARO DEKORATOR (BUC) 3BAEMAIL0.75CWMAR 1.0 15.130 15.13 CIOCAN MECANIC 400G CU MANER FIBRA STICLA XT0324R XTLINE (BUC) 5ACXT0324 1.0 14.290 14.29 MANDRINA CU CHEIE 2-13MM 1/2 C9221 CORONA (BUC) 4BEC9221 1.0 13.450 13.45 SPITZ ZIDARIE OCT. 300*16 MOB (BUC) 5AH7170310001 1.0 11.760 11.76 CIOCAN MECANIC 200G CU MANER FIBRA STICLA XT031R XTLINE (BUC) 5ACXT031 1.0 10.920 10.92 CAPAC JGHEAB 150 RAL7024 WTB (BUC) 1AFCJWTB150/7024 2.0 5.460 10.92 RAMA AERISIRE TRU25 AWENTA (BUC)